WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Event Results
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WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Gymnast

Margaret Fitzpatrick

Maggie Anderson
Sofie Yang

Kelly Danek
Randi Fuller
Tessa Hansen
Melissa Stahl
Yve Bennett

Ellie Neevel
Erica Wills

Alex Suleski
Jessica O'Donnell
Claire Kinzer
Chelsea Briere
Lexi Meidl

Erin Valusek
Asia Cruz

Kelsey Zipperer
Paris Laper
Samantha Schmitt
Kelsey Brick

Lily Blind

Jessica Burmeister
Caroline Devitt
Shayna Wilson
Olivia Plier
Stacia Green
Emma Papenfus
Tracy Scheier
Laura Dieringer
Kayla Schauer
Allie Kastein
Carlie Hendricks
Jenny Cluppert
Alyssa Harmsen

Balance Beam

Team

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Valders
Shorewood
Waupun
Elkhorn
Port Washington
Port Washington
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Valders
Shorewood
Shorewood
Valders
Markesan
Elkhorn
Valders
Shorewood
Markesan
Shorewood
Waupun
Port Washington
Valders
Elkhorn
Markesan
Port Washington
Waupun
Markesan
Waupun
Markesan
Waupun

Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
9.45 9.55 0.009.500
9.30 9.20 0.009.250
9.30 9.10 0.009.200
9.10 9.15 0.009.125
9.00 8.80 0.00 8.900

8.70 8.70 0.08.700
8.35 8.05 0.008.200
8.15 8.05 0.008.100
8.05 8.10 0.008.075

7.85 7.70 0.00 7.775

7.70 7.85 0.007.775

7.80 7.70 0.0D.750
7.55 7.85 0.007.700
7.60 7.75 0.007.675

7.55 7.70 0.00 7.625

7.40 7.65 0.007.525
7.40 7.60 0.007.500
7.20 7.25 0.007.225
7.25 7.10 0.007.175
6.90 7.20 0.007.050
6.80 6.95 0.006.875

6.55 6.50 0.00 6.525

6.30 6.65 0.08.475
6.40 6.40 0.006.400
6.20 6.30 0.006.250
6.20 6.25 0.006.225
6.30 6.15 0.0(6.225
6.20 6.20 0.065.200
6.30 5.90 0.0(%.100
5.95 6.00 0.0%.975
6.20 5.70 0.0.950
5.80 5.95 0.005.875
5.60 6.10 0.005.850
5.30 5.05 0.0%.175
5.10 5.00 0.0(.050



Place

© O© 0O ~NO UL WN P

W W WWWDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNMNNMNNEPRERPRERPRPRPREPRPERPRERERPR,
aa b WOWNPFPF OOWONOOOUD, WEFPPFPOOWOLWNO OTWwWwNPE

Yr

10
10
10
10

11
10
12
10
10
12

10
10
12
12

11
11

10
10
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
10

12
10
11

WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Gymnast

Maggie Anderson
Kelly Danek

Tory Patek

Tessa Hansen
Randi Fuller
Margaret Fitzpatrick
Claire Kinzer

Ellie Neevel
Chelsea Briere
Lexi Meidl
Shayna Wilson
Asia Cruz
Stephanie Neitzel
Hannah Greisch
Kelsey Zipperer
Alex Suleski
Brianna Bjorge
Kelsey Brick
Vada Wirtz
Samantha Schmitt
Ai Csuka

Yve Bennett
Amber Hoeffner
Melissa Stahl
Jessica O'Donnell
Melida Holstein
Hannah Fergal
Tracy Scheier
Carlie Hendricks
Kayla Schauer
Paris Laper
Alyssa Harmsen
Jessica Burmeister
Allie Kastein
Sami Anderson

Floor Exercise

Team

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Port Washington
Waupun
Elkhorn
Valders
Waupun
Shorewood
Port Washington
Port Washington
Valders
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Valders
Elkhorn
Elkhorn
Shorewood
Shorewood
Valders
Valders
Port Washington
Shorewood
Shorewood
Markesan
Waupun
Waupun
Markesan
Waupun
Markesan
Markesan
Markesan

Judgel

9.70
8.95
9.00
9.00
8.90
9.05
8.75
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.10
7.95
8.20
7.95
8.00
7.90
7.75
7.40
7.55
7.35
7.45
7.10
7.05
7.00
7.05
7.05
6.85
6.65
6.95
6.40
6.20
6.20

Judge2 Penalty

9.60
9.25
9.15

8.90
8.85

8.80

8.50
8.35

8.30

8.40

8.20

8.20
7.90
8.05

8.10

7.85
7.80
7.70
7.80

7.75
7.75

7.60
7.55

7.25

7.10

7.10

7.10

6.85

6.70

6.90

6.85

6.50

6.80
6.35
6.30

Score

0.009.650
0.009.100
0.009.075
0.0@.950
0.00 8.875
0.108.825
0.008.625
0.008.375
0.008.350
0.00 8.350
0.008.275
0.008.225
0.08.075
0.08.075
0.008.025
0.008.025
0.007.875
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.007.750
0.007.575
0.007.575
0.007.450
0.007.350
0.0D.100
0.007.075
0.04.050
0.0(.950
0.006.875
0.006.875
0.006.750
0.006.725
0.06.600
0.006.275
0.06.250
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WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Gymnast

Kelly Danek
Randi Fuller
Maggie Anderson
Tory Patek

Asia Cruz

Anna Syburg
Yve Bennett
Margaret Fitzpatrick
Chelsea Briere
Jessica O'Donnell
Vada Wirtz
Claire Kinzer
Amber Hoeffner
Brianna Bjorge
Melida Holstein
Erin Valusek
Lexi Meidl
Gabbie Fote
Shayna Wilson
Ellie Neevel
Emma Papenfus
Tracy Scheier
Lily Blind

Kelsey Zipperer
Jill Vande Boom
Kayla Schauer
Paris Laper
Alex Suleski
Katelyn Strauss
Brianna Faber
Sumer Sueflow
Katie Ter Beest
Katlyn Prill

Sami Anderson
Hailey Mischler

Uneven Bars
Team

Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Whitefish Bay
Shorewood
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Port Washington
Valders
Elkhorn
Shorewood
Shorewood
Valders
Port Washington
Waupun
Waupun
Elkhorn
Markesan
Shorewood
Valders
Port Washington
Waupun
Markesan
Port Washington
Valders
Valders
Waupun
Markesan
Markesan
Markesan
Waupun

Judgel

8.85

8.75
8.90
8.40
8.15
8.05
7.85
7.75
7.65

7.55

6.90
7.00
6.80
6.75
6.75
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.05
5.85
6.00
5.55
5.60
5.60
4.80
4.95
4.20
3.20
2.80
2.50
2.60
2.30
2.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.10

8.95
8.70
8.70
7.90
7.75
7.65
7.60
7.60

7.40

7.30
7.00
6.60
6.55
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.55
6.30
6.10
6.35
6.30
5.80
5.60
5.40
5.40
5.30
4.50
4.20
3.30
3.60
2.70
2.20
2.40
2.40

Score

0.00 8.975
0.00 8.850
0.008.800
0.008.550
0.008.025
0.007.900
0.007.750
0.007.675
0.007.625
0.0D475
0.00 7.100
0.007.000
0.006.700
0.006.650
0.006.625
0.006.500
0.00 6.400
0.068.375
0.006.300
0.006.250
0.06.200
0.00.075
0.00 5.900
0.005.575
0.06.500
0.00.500
0.0(.050
0.004.725
0.04.200
0.003.250
0.003.200
0.0@.600
0.00 2.400
0.0@.350
0.002.200
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WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Gymnast

Maggie Anderson
Anna Syburg
Tessa Hansen
Randi Fuller
Kelly Danek
Sarah Courtney
Vada Wirtz
Hannah Fergal
Brianna Bjorge
Claire Kinzer
Yve Bennett
Chelsea Briere
Asia Cruz
Hannah Greisch
Erin Valusek
Jessica O'Donnell
Emma Papenfus
Kayla Schauer
Ellie Neevel
Amber Hoeffner
Kelsey Brick
Gabbie Fote
Kelsey Zipperer
Paris Laper
Alyssa Harmsen
Shayna Wilson
Lily Blind

Lexi Meidl

Sami Anderson
Katlyn Prill
Sumer Sueflow
Tracy Scheier
Stephanie Neitzel
Brittany Schaefer
Allie Kastein

Vaulting
Team

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn
Shorewood
Elkhorn
Port Washington
Shorewood
Elkhorn
Shorewood
Port Washington
Shorewood
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Waupun
Waupun
Valders
Valders
Port Washington
Valders
Markesan
Waupun
Waupun
Shorewood
Valders
Markesan
Markesan
Waupun
Markesan
Port Washington
Valders
Markesan

Judgel

Judge2 Penalty Score
9.10 9.10 0.000.100
8.75 8.70 0.008.725

8.70 8.70 0.08.700
8.60 8.60 0.00 8.600
8.60 8.50 0.00 8.550

8.30 8.40 0.0@8.350
8.30 8.30 0.00 8.300

8.20 8.10 0.08.150
8.10 8.10 0.008.100

7.90 8.30 0.008.100

8.10 8.00 0.08.050

7.90 8.10 0.008.000
7.90 8.10 0.008.000

8.00 8.00 0.08.000

7.90 7.90 0.007.900

7.90 7.90 0.0D.900

7.90 7.90 0.00/.900

7.70 8.00 0.00r.850
7.90 7.80 0.007.850
7.60 7.60 0.007.600
7.60 7.60 0.007.600

7.60 7.50 0.0@.550
7.60 7.40 0.007.500

7.50 7.40 0.007.450

7.40 7.50 0.007.450

7.50 7.40 0.007.450
7.30 7.50 0.00 7.400
7.40 7.30 0.00 7.350

7.30 7.10 0.00.200
7.10 7.10 0.00 7.100

7.10 7.10 0.007.100

7.30 6.90 0.0(r.100

7.10 7.10 0.00.100

7.20 6.90 0.007.050
6.50 6.10 0.006.300
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10 Maggie Anderson
10 Kelly Danek

9 Randi Fuller

9 Asia Cruz
10 Chelsea Briere
10 Yve Bennett
10 Claire Kinzer
12 Ellie Neevel
11 Jessica O'Donnell
10 Lexi Meidl
12 Kelsey Zipperer
12 Shayna Wilson
10 Paris Laper
12 Tracy Scheier
12 Kayla Schauer

WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

All Around Results

SCHOOL FX
Whitefish Bay 9.650
Whitefish Bay 9.100
Elkhorn 8.875
Shorewood 8.225
Elkhorn 8.350
Shorewood 7.575
Port Washington 8.625
Waupun 8.375
Port Washington 7.100
Valders 8.350
Valders 8.025
Waupun 8.275
Markesan 6.750
Markesan 6.950
Waupun 6.875

BB \% uB SCORE
9.250 9.100 8.8086.800
9.125 8.550 8.975 8bB.7
8.900 8.600 8.850 35.225
7.500 8.000 8.025 31.750
7.675 8.000 7.625 31.650
8.100 8.050 7.750 31.475
7.700 8.100 7.0081.425
8.075 7.850 6.250 30.550
7.750  7.9004757 30.225
7.625 7.350 6.400 29.725
7.225 7.500 5.575 2B.32
6.250 7.450 6.300 28.275
7.175 7.450 5.050 26.425
6.100 7.100 6.075 26.225
5950 7.850 5.500 26.175



WIAA Sectionals 2010 2/26/2010

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL FX BB \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Whitefish Bay 36.775 37.075 35.075 34.225 143.1500
2 Elkhorn 32.950 31.400 33.000 30.225 127.5750
3 Shorewood 30.450 29.650 32.100 28.900 121.1000
4 Port Washington 32.800 29.450 31.550 26.350 120.1500
5 Valders 31.675 29.925 30.050 22.875 114.5250
6 Waupun 30.400 26.125 30.600 21.250 108.3750
7 Markesan 26.575 25.625 28.850 16.125 97.1750



